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Quantity Available

Datasheets

DVK90132 Price

Technical Information of DVK90132
Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Type

Series

For Use With/Related Products

DVK90132
Melexis
BOARD EVAL FOR MLX90132

500 pcs in stock
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Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

DVK90132

Melexis

Category

Description

Reader Module

MLX90132

Quantity Available

Supplied Contents

Frequency

DVK90132 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID

BOARD EVAL FOR MLX90132

500

Board

13.56MHz

DVK90132 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find DVK90132 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order DVK90132 Melexis with warrantied and

confidence. RFQ DVK90132 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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DVK90132 Stock
DVK90132 Inventory
Inquiry DVK90132

DVK90132 Datasheet

DVK90132 Price
DVK90132 Digikey
DVK90132 Image

Download DVK90132 Datasheet

Description

DVK, 60 SERIES, SUMMIT SIPT

DEVELOPMENT KIT WLM101

BOARD EVAL FOR MLX91205

EVALUATION BOARD FOR MLX91210KDF

EVALUATION BOARD FOR MLX91210KDC

BOARD EVAL FOR MLX90130

DEVELOPMENT KIT WISM+

DEVELOPMENT KIT WLM101

KIT EVAL MLX91207 CURRENT SENSOR

BOARD EVALUATION FOR MLX91206

DEVELOPMENT KIT WISM+

DEVELOPMENT KIT WISM+

KIT DEV FOR MLX90109

DEVELOPMENT KIT FOR WLM100

KIT EVAL MLX91208 CURRENT SENSOR

DEVELOPMENT KIT FOR WLM100

KIT EVAL MLX91209 CURRENT SENSOR

KIT DEV FOR MLX90121

DEVELOPMENT KIT MLX90129

DEVELOPMENT KIT WISM+

DVK90132 Electronics
Supplier DVK90132
DVK90132 Picture

Manufacturer Melexis

Manufacturer

Laird Technologies

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

Melexis

Melexis

Melexis

Melexis Technologies NV

Laird Technologies

Laird Technologies

Melexis

Melexis

Laird Technologies

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

Melexis Technologies NV

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

Melexis

Laird Technologies

Melexis

Melexis Technologies NV

Melexis Technologies NV

Laird - Embedded Wireless Solutions

DVK90132 Components
Order DVK90132 Online

DVK90132 PDF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

19 pcs

4 pcs

11 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

6 pcs

37 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

40 pcs

500 pcs

12 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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